

1 170275-1 : n : 05/28/2015 : PMG / agbLRS2015-floor

2

3 AMENDMENT TO HB682

4

5

6

7

8 On page 2, line 16, delete "Thirty" and insert the  
9 following in lieu thereof:

10 Fifteen

11

12 On page 2, line 20, delete "Fifty" and insert the  
13 following in lieu thereof:

14 Sixty

15

16 On page 2, line 24, delete "Twenty" and insert the  
17 following in lieu thereof:

18 Twenty-five